
Bezirk Esslingen Pokal 2013/14

Jungen U18 Bezirkspokal
Pokal-Spielplan

 
Finale
Datum, Uhrzeit (Lokal) Spiel-Nr. Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Spiele
Sa. 28.06.2014 15:00 701 SV Nabern TV Hochdorf 4:2
 
Halbfinale
Datum, Uhrzeit (Lokal) Spiel-Nr. Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Spiele
Fr.
Fr.

16.05.2014
30.05.2014

19:00 v
18:30 v

601
602

TV Bissingen
TV Unterboihingen

TV Hochdorf
SV Nabern

3:4
2:4

 
Viertelfinale
Datum, Uhrzeit (Lokal) Spiel-Nr. Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Spiele
Sa.
So.
Sa.
Sa.

12.04.2014
27.04.2014
03.05.2014
03.05.2014

14:00 v
10:30 v
18:30 v
18:45 v

504
503
502
501

TSV Weilheim/Teck
TV Reichenbach
TTF Neckartenzlingen
TSV Musberg

TV Bissingen
TV Hochdorf
SV Nabern
TV Unterboihingen

0:4
1:4
0:4
1:4

 
Achtelfinale
Datum, Uhrzeit (Lokal) Spiel-Nr. Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Spiele
Fr.
Mo.
Mi.
Do.
Do.
Fr.
Sa.
So.
Fr.
Sa.
Di.
Mi.
Fr.
Fr.
Sa.

14.03.2014
24.03.2014
26.03.2014
27.03.2014
27.03.2014
28.03.2014
29.03.2014
30.03.2014
22.11.2013
23.11.2013
26.11.2013
27.11.2013
29.11.2013
29.11.2013
30.11.2013

18:30 v
18:30 v
18:30 v
17:00 v
18:15 v
18:30 v
14:00 v
18:30 v
18:30 v
13:30 v
18:45 v
18:30 v
    -    
    -    
12:00 v

406
407
402
403
404
408
401
405
103
107
106
104
101
105
102

SPV.05 Nürtingen
TSV Weilheim/Teck
TV Hochdorf
TTC Notzingen-Wellingen
TSV Bernhausen
TTV Dettingen
TV Bissingen
TTF Neckartenzlingen
TTV Dettingen II
SPV.05 Nürtingen II
TV Bissingen II
TV Hochdorf II
TSV Holzmaden
TSV Deizisau
TSV Sielmingen

TV Unterboihingen
TSV Plattenhardt
TG Nürtingen
SV Nabern
TV Reichenbach
TSV Musberg
TSV Scharnhausen
TTC Esslingen
TV Reichenbach II
TSV Weilheim/Teck
TV Kemnat
TSV Neckartailfingen
ASV Aichwald II
TSV Ohmden
TG Nürtingen II

3:4
4:3
4:3
0:4
1:4
0:4
4:0
4:2
2:4
0:4
4:2
4:0

0:4 W
0:4 W

4:1
 
3. Runde
Datum, Uhrzeit (Lokal) Spiel-Nr. Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Spiele
Mi.
Fr.
Fr.

19.02.2014
28.02.2014
28.02.2014

18:10 v
18:30 v
18:45 v

303
302
301

TB Neuffen
ASV Aichwald II
TV Bissingen II

TSV Bernhausen
TG Nürtingen
TV Unterboihingen

0:4
0:4
0:4

 
Freilose 3. Runde
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

TV Bissingen
TTV Dettingen
TTC Esslingen
TV Hochdorf
TSV Musberg
SV Nabern
TTC Notzingen-Wellingen
SPV.05 Nürtingen
TSV Plattenhardt
TV Reichenbach
TSV Scharnhausen
TSV Weilheim/Teck
TTF Neckartenzlingen

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
2. Runde
Datum, Uhrzeit (Lokal) Spiel-Nr. Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Spiele
Mi.
Do.
Fr.

16.01.2013
16.01.2014
17.01.2014

19:00 v
18:00 v
18:30 t/v

201
208
209

TSV Ohmden
TTF Neuhausen/F.
TTC matec Frickenhausen

TV Bissingen II
TTF Neckartenzlingen
TTV Dettingen

2:4
3:4
0:4
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Bezirk Esslingen Pokal 2013/14

Jungen U18 Bezirkspokal
Pokal-Spielplan (Fortsetzung)

Di.
Fr.
Sa.
So.
So.
So.
So.
So.

21.01.2014
24.01.2014
25.01.2014
26.01.2014
26.01.2014
26.01.2014
26.01.2014
26.01.2014

18:30 v
18:45 v
12:00 v
18:15 v
18:15 v
18:30 v
18:30 v
18:45 v

211
203
202
207
210
205
206
204

TSV Jesingen
SPV.05 Nürtingen
TSV Sielmingen
TSV Wendlingen
VFB Oberesslingen/Zell e.V.
ASV Aichwald II
TV Hochdorf II
TV Bissingen

TTC Esslingen
ASV Aichwald
TSV Weilheim/Teck
TSV Bernhausen
TB Neuffen
TV Reichenbach II
TSV Plattenhardt
TV Nellingen

1:4
4:1
1:4
0:4
0:4
4:3
0:4
4:0

 
Freilose 2. Runde
    TSV Scharnhausen   
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